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Building SLNo. Room No, Seat Plan Total [Cumulative Total
Start End
1 CSE 101 10501 10554 54 54
2 CSE 102 10555 10608 54 108
3 CSE 103 10609 10668 60 168
- CSE 104 10669 10728 60 228
5 CSE 201 10729 10788 60 288
6 CSE 202 10789 10848 60 348
7 CSE 203 10849 10914 66 414
8 ETE 301 10915 10974 60 474
Academic Building 1 9 ETE 302 10975 11034 60 534
CSE 10 ETE 303 11035 11094 60 594
Total Seat 11 ETE 304 11095 11154 60 654
1374 12 2nd Floor Hall Room ETE 11155 11334 180 834
13 ECE 401 11335 11394 60 894
14 ECE 402 11395 11454 60 954
15 ECE 403 11455 11514 60 1014
16 ECE 404 11515 11574 60 1074
17 ECE 409 11575 11634 60 1134
18 3rd Floor Corridor ECE 11635 11694 60 1194
19 3rd Floor Hall Room ECE 11695 11874 180 1374
20 EEE 101 11875 11934 60 1434
21 EEE 103 11935 11994 60 1494
22 EEE 104 11995 12054 60 1554
23 EEE 301 12055 12118 64 1618
24 EEE 302 12119 12182 64 1682
Academic Building 2 25 EEE 401 12183 12302 120 1802
EEE 26 EEE 402 12303 12342 40 1842
Total Seat 27 EEE 403 12343 12402 60 1902
853 28 Machine Lab Ist floor (West) 12403 12492 90 1992
29 Machine Lab 12493 12567 75 2067
30 Measurement Lab 12568 12642 75 2142
31 Electronic Lab 12643 12727 85 2227
32 Fluid Mechanics Lab (ME) 12728 12787 60 2287
33 Fluid Mech. lab 1st Floor West (ME) 12788 12907 120 2407
34 Fluid Mech. lab 1st Floor East (ME) 12908 12957 50 2457
Mechanical Department 35 Heat Engine Lab 12958 13077 120 2577
Total Seat 36 Heat Engine Lab 201 (st Floor) 13078 13157 80 2657
805 37 Heat Engine Lab 202 (1st Floor) 13158 13237 80 2737
38 Heat Engine Lab 203 (1st Floor) 13238 13297 60 2797
39 Heat Engine Lab 204 (1st Floor) 13298 13357 60 2857
40 Seminar Room 13358 13457 100 2957
41 Boiler Shop 13458 13532 75 3032
42 GCE 401 13533 13582 50 3082
43 GCE 402 13583 13642 60 3142
44 GCE 403 13643 13702 60 3202
45 GCE 404 13703 13762 60 3262
46 GCE 405 13763 13822 60 3322
Academic Building 3 47 GCE 407 13823 13882 60 3382
(Glass & Ceramic) 48 GCE 408 13883 13942 60 3442
Total Seat 49 2nd Floor Corridor (East) 13943 14042 100 3542
1172 50 2nd Floor Corridor (West) 14043 14134 92 3634
51 3rd Floor Corridor (East) 14135 14234 100 3734
52 3rd Floor Corridor (West) 14235 14329 95 3829
53 4th Floor Corridor (East) 14330 14429 100 3929
54 4th Floor Corridor (West) 14430 14524 95 4024
55 GCE 501 14525 14584 60 4084
56 GCE 502 14585 14704~ 120 4204
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57 CE 2101 20001 20060 60 4264

58 CE 2102 20061 20120 60 4324

59 CE 2103 20121 20180 60 4384

60 CE 2104 20181 20240 60 4444

61 CE 2201 20241 20300 60 4504

62 CE 2202 20301 20360 60 4564

Academic Building 4 63 CE 2203 20361 20480 120 4684

(Civil Engineering) 64 CE2301 20481 20540 60 4744

Total Seat 65 CE 2302 20541 20600 60 4804

1280 66 CE 2303 20601 20660 60 4864

67 CE 2401 20661 20720 60 4924

68 Soil Lab (West) 20721 20780 60 4984

69 CE (Seminar Room) 3rd Floor 10001 10120 120 5104

70 Fluid Lab (CE) 10121 10190 70 5174

71 Fluid Lab (CE) 201 10191 10245 55 5229

72 Fluid Lab (CE) 202 10246 | 10300 55 5284

73 Transportation Lab 101 10301 10340 40 5324

74 Transportation Lab 102 10341 10400 60 5384

75 Transportation Lab 204 10401 10450 50 5434

76 Transportation Lab 208 10451 10500 50 5484

¥ Arch (Class Room) 1201 14705 14754 50 5534

78 Arch (Class Room) 1202 14755 14804 50 5584

79 Arch (Class Room) 1203 14805 14854 50 5634

Academic Building 5 80 Arch (Class Room) 1204 14855 14904 50 5684

(Architecture) 81 Arch (Jury Space) 1302 14905 15054 150 5834

Total Seat 82 Arch (Studio 17) 2301 15055 15154 100 5934

950 83 Arch (Studio 06) 2302 15155 15254 100 6034

84 Arch (Studio 16) 3301 15255 15354 100 6134

85 Arch (Studio 15) 3302 15355 15454 100 6234

86 Arch (Studio 13) 3303 15455 15554 100 6334

87 Arch (Studio 14) 3304 15555 15654 100 6434

88 Old Library 15655 15706 52 6486

Library & CCR 89 New library Ground Floor 15707 15806 100 6586

Total Seat 90 New Library 1st Floor 15807 15906 100 6686

432 91 CCR 15907 16006 100 6786

92 CCR (Gymnesium) 16007 16086 80 6860

93 Room No. 304 16087 16151 65 6931

94 Room No. 305 16152 16216 65 6996

Administration Building 95 Room No. 306 16217 16281 65 7061

Total Seat 96 Room No. 307 16282 16346 65 7126

554 97 Room No. 309 16347 16396 50 7176

98 Room No. 310 16397 16446 50 7226

99 IQAC Seminer Room (2nd Floor) 16447 16506 60 7286

100 Room No. 217 16507 16640 134 7420

Cafeteria 101 Cafeteria (Ground Floor) 16641 | 16790 150 7570
Total Seat = 150

Total = 7570

102 Room No. 105 16791 16840 50 7620

103 Room No. 106 16841 16890 50 7670

104 Room No. 107 16891 16940 50 7720

105 Room No. 117 16941 16965 25 7745

106 Room No, 119 16966 16990 25 7770

Agrani School & College 107 Room No. 202 16991 17030 40 7810

North Building 108 Room No. 204 17031 17110 80 7890

109 Room No. 205 17111 17160 50 7940

Total Seat 110 Room No. 206 17161 17210 50 7990

640 111 Room No. 207 17211 17260 50 8040

112 Room No. 302 17261 17290 30 8070

b e Room No. 303 17291 17320 30 8100

114 Room No. 304 17321 17380 60 8160

115 Room No. 3006 17381 17430 50 8210

Total = 8240
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z 116 Room No. 108 17431 17470 40 8250
117 Room No. 109 17471 17510 40 8290
118 Room No. 110 17511 17550 40 8330
119 Room No. 111 17551 17590 40 8370
120 Room No. 112 17591 17630 40 8410
Agrani School & College 121 Room No. 113 17631 17670 40 8450
South Building 122 Room No. 114 17671 17720 50 8500
Total Seat 123 Room No. 115 17721 * 17770 50 8550
850 124 Room No. 116 17771 17820 50 8600
125 Room No. 208 17821 17860 40 8640
126 Room No. 209 17861 17900 40 8680
127 Room No. 210 17901 17940 40 8720
128 Room No. 211 17941 17980 40 8760
129 Room No. 212 17981 18020 40 8800
130 Room No. 213 18021 18060 40 8840
131 Room No, 308 18061 18090 30 8870
132 Room No. 309 18091 18130 40 8910
133 Room No. 310 18131 18170 40 8950
134 Room No. 311 18171 18210 40 8990
135 Room No. 312 18211 18250 40 9030
136 Room No. 313 18251 18280 30 9060
Grand Total = 9060
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